Erki Noole Kergejoustikukool D

22. sunnipaevavoistluse tulemused
8.12.2019, Tallinna Spordihall

T 2011-2012 esikolmik 200m
1. Anni Saar 35,19
2. Adele Marie Amor 37,92
3. Helena Koel 39,21
T 2011-2012 1.jooks 200m
Sade Kristel Laas 42,73
Desiree Valja 43,64
Penelope Reinsberg 44,25
Triin Kuusmann 41,53
T 2011-2012 3.jooks 200m
Mariel Matsoo 44 .25
Helena Koel 39,21
Anni Saar 35,19
Elisabeth Magi 44,29
P 2011-2012 esikolmik 200m
1. Hugo Aas 35,84
2. Mihail Costa 36,13
3. Hugo Hampartsoumian 36,69
P 2011-2012 1.jooks 200m
Hugo Hampartsoumian 36,69
Paul Johann Mere 38,30
Erik Kondratjev dnf
Lukas Lillelaid 39,84
P 2011-2012 3.jooks 200m
Marten Jurgenson 38,50
Hugo Aas 35,84
Herman Erich Amor 40,48
Villiam Rohumaa 45,02
P 2011-2012 5.jooks 200m
Andreas Koch 45,30
Tristan Toomas Kivisaar 38,49
Brent Saul 43,87
Daniel Tamre 38,37
T 2009-2010 esikolmik 200m
1. Karolin Kiis 31,47
2. Arabella Vosu 31,94
3. Rebecca Sermat 33,41
T 2009-2010 1.jooks 200m
Solveig Agur 36,40
Mia Nool 35,37
Heti Hinrikus 34,03
Jooks léks tehniliste probleemide téttu kordusele
T 2009-2010 3.jooks 200m
Mirtel Piilbaum 41,78
Margarita Kivi 42,20
Karolin Kiis 31,47
Lovise Sehver 35,77

T 2011-2012 2.jooks
Johanna-Helene Malk
Merili Pechter

Adele Marie Amor
Zara Pedanik

P 2011-2012 2.jooks
Sebastian Meier
Andre Frolov

Madis Kuusmann
Theodor Filipozzi

P 2011-2012 4.jooks
Mihail Costa

Marten Tuvi

Oskar Prosin

Hannes Pajumagi

T 2009-2010 2.jooks
Jette-Delisa Pappel
Rebecca Sermat
Meloore Tamm

Grete Kulmar

T 2009-2010 4.jooks
Helin Koel

Frida Gabral

Arabella Tammemagi
Nora Orupdld

200m
43,16
4417
37,92
41,02

200m
41,55
40,80
36,73
37,09

200m
36,13
45,09
47,31
39,05

200m
38,59
33,41
34,02
35,02

200m
37,14
33,45
42,06
38,06



T 2009-2010 5.jooks
Amanda Allas

Nora Natali Tiivel
Stella Lumina Juur
Grettel Oeselg

P 2009-2010 esikolmik
1. Hendrik Markus Haug
2. Uku Parnamets

3. Ron Marcus Laurik

P 2009-2010 1.jooks
Markus Tinnuri

August Polli

Ron Marcus Laurik
Tonis Metsis

P 2009-2010 3.jooks
Ruben Gustav Haas
Ako Monticelli

Karol Kivi

Franco Leinus

P 2009-2010 5.jooks
Karl-Oliver Vahtra
Toomas Teras
Leonardo Lelmi
Sebastian Maelt

T 2007-2008 esikolmik
1. Hedi Andre

2. Ellen Aadamsoo

3. Liise Lillelaid

T 2007-2008 1. jooks
Liis Kuusmann

Hanna Varton

Ellen London

Anni Talisoo

Sofia Floren

T 2007-2008 3. jooks
Saara Kivi

Greta Tomba

Grete Kurg

Loore Marie Nuutmann

T 2007-2008 5. jooks
Luise Lahker

P 2007-2008 esikolmik
1. Tristjan Jaanson

2. Henri Apri

3. Kaspar Isand

P 2007-2008 1. jooks
Aaron Reinsberg

Mart Meigo

Erik Kuusmann

Daniel Méagila

200m
37,22
35,39
36,98
35,80

200m
30,74
32,16
32,29

200m
35,42
34,48
32,29
34,78

200m
36,37
36,84
35,25
35,65

200m
33,01
34,78
37,31
33,24

200m
28,57
28,88
29,19

200m
33,81
33,81
33,89
35,12
30,65

200m
31,50
31,00
33,38
32,24

200m
34,22

200m
27,79
28,23
29,05

200m
31,99
31,14
30,35
33,22

T 2009-2010 6.jooks
Greta Oeselg
Arabella Vésu

Mette Marii Pain

Elis Lisett Luik

Miia Saar

P 2009-2010 2.jooks
Rigon Stefen Pappel
Georg Siimu

Hendrik Markus Haug
Andreas Ulla

P 2009-2010 4.jooks
Johann Anderson
Ralf Reno Roots

Otto Gutmann

Uku Parnamets

P 2009-2010 6.jooks
Roomet Sirak

T 2007-2008 2. jooks
Liisbet Raja

Anete Pdlluaas
Meribel Keisi Kilu
Lilian Meri

Helena Petersoo

T 2007-2008 4. jooks
Liise Lillelaid

Annika Pélluaas

Ellen Aadamsoo

Hedi Andre

P 2007-2008 2. jooks
Kaspar Isand

Henri Apri

Tristjan Jaanson
Tommy Vasserman

200m
36,14
31,94
37,67
35,55
41,04

200m
32,57
34,75
30,74
32,62

200m
36,36
39,54
35,94
32,16

200m
34,73

200m
36,52
32,85
33,71
38,29
33,96

200m
29,19
30,28
28,88
28,57

200m
29,05
28,23
27,79
32,27



P 2007-2008 3. jooks
Kauko Laas

Kaspar Maiste

Siim Stimmer

Karl Vapper

P 2007-2008 5. jooks
Juhan London

Konrad Mand

Markus Kaspar Kalde
Cirocco Dominick Pikkor
Martin Kaldalu

T 2005-2006 esikolmik
1. Marie Randala
2. Nadiin Frolov
3. Livia Filipozzi

T 2005-2006 1. jooks
Marie Randala

Nadiin Frolov

Livia Filipozzi

liris Jogi

T 2005-2006 3. jooks
Jete Mari Jurjo

Mia Sinella Mitt

Agne Bauman
Pille-Riin Pajus

P 2005-2006 esikolmik
1. Uku Nurk

2. Robert Kompus

3. Karl Kristjan Pohlak

P 2005-2006 1. jooks
Uku Nurk

Robert Kompus

Karl Kristjan Pohlak

P 2005-2006 3. jooks
Oskar Tuutma

Robi Mikk

Hugo Rask

P 2003-2004

1. Roman Valt

2. Bruno Filipozzi

3. Martin Varton

4. Ralf Kaspar Patrason

T 2001-2004

1. Johanna Elisabeth Ader

2. Meelika Toom
3. Emma Liza Tigane

M 2000-2002

1. Mait Filipozzi

2. Mark Heidmets
3. Karl-Oskar Pajus
4. Kristjan Murro

5. Kaido Kossas

6. Mattias Kala

200m
29,97
30,21
34,78
32,01

200m
34,07
31,87
32,29
34,24
31,52

200m
27,39
27,95
28,09

200m
27,39
27,95
28,09
28,61

200m
30,45
30,85
31,85
32,00

200m
25,36
26,20
26,72

200m
25,36
26,20
26,72

200m
27,68
27,89
32,69

200m
25,29
25,65
26,38
29,66

200m
27,44
27,95
30,70

200m
23,23
23,29
23,53
23,63
24,40
24,70

P 2007-2008 4. jooks
Sebastian Nuutmann
Tom-Tristan Romeikis
Oskar Vendonen

Mats Martin Jurjo

T 2005-2006 2. jooks
Emma Priisaar

Maria Miller

Andra Lepasson
Noora Liisa Ader

T 2005-2006 4. jooks
Marta Pallas
Anna Tamosjunaite

P 2005-2006 2. jooks
Mihkel Vesingi

Birk Parvelt

Ralf Lepasson
Johann-Martin Torim

200m
29,97
36,67
31,89
31,14

200m
29,00
29,59
29,67
30,51

200m
34,31
34,77

200m
27,05
27,56
27,87
28,35



T 2011-2012 esikolmik
1. Anni Saar

2. Adele Marie Amor

3. Zara Pedanik

T 2011-2012 kaugushiipe
Sade Kristel Laas
Desiree Valja
Penelope Reinsberg
Zara Pedanik

Triin Kuusmann
Johanna-Helene Malk
Merili Pechter

Adele Marie Amor
Mariel Matsoo
Helena Koel

Anni Saar

Elisabeth Magi

T 2009-2010 esikolmik
1. Karolin Kiis

2. Rebecca Sermat

3. Arabella Vosu

T 2009-2010 kaugushiipe
Mia Nool

Solveig Agur

Heti Hinrikus
Jette-Delisa Pappel
Rebecca Sermat
Meloore Tamm
Grete Kulmar
Mirtel Piilbaum
Margarita Kivi
Karolin Kiis

Helin Koel

Lovise Sehver
Frida Gabral
Arabella Tammemagi
Nora Orupdld
Amanda Allas
Stella Lumina Juur
Nora Natali Tiivel
Grettel Oeselg
Greta Oeselg
Arabella Vésu
Elis-Lisett Luik

Miia Saar

T 2007-2008 esikolmik
1. Hedi Andre

2. Ellen Aadamsoo

3. Liise Lillelaid

kaugushiipe P 2011-2012 esikolmik
3.58 1. Madis Kuusmann
3.14 2. Theodor Filipozzi
2.91 3. Hugo Aas
paremusjarjestuseta P 2011-2012 kaugushiipe
2.74 Hugo Hampartsoumian
247 Paul Johan Mere
2.45 Lukas Lillelaid
2.9 Erik Konratjev
2.61 Sebastian Meier
2.70 Andre Frolov
2.70 Madis Kuusmann
3.14 Marten Jurgenson
2.58 Theodor Filipozzi
2.88 Villiam Rohumaa
3.58 Hugo Aas
2.53 Herman Erich Amor
Mihail Costa
Marten Tuvi

Oskar Prosin

Hannes Pajumagi
Andreas Koch

Tristan Toomas Kivisaar

Brent Saul
kaugushiipe P 2009-2010 esikolmik
417 1. Ron Marcus Laurik
3.93 2. Hendrik Markus Haug
3.85 3. Karol Kivi
paremusjarjestuseta P 2009-2010 kaugushiipe
3.65 Markus Tinnuri
3.25 August Polli
3.26 Ron Marcus Laurik
3.12 Tonis Metsis
3.93 Rigon Stefen Pappel
3.46 Georg Siimu
3.58 Hendrik Markus Haug
2.76 Andreas Ulla
2.72 Ruben Gustav Haas
417 Ako Monticelli
3.24 Karol Kivi
3.40 Franco Leinus
3.15 Ralf Reno Roots
2.60 Otto Gutmann
3.00 Richard Puusepp
3.20 Uku Parnamets
3.04 Karl-Oliver Vahtra
3.14 Toomas Teras
3.53 Sebastian Maelt
3.32 Leonardo Lelmi
3.85
3.35
3.00
kaugushiipe P 2007-2008 esikolmik
4.82 1. Henri Apri
4.75 2. Kaspar Isand
4.58 3. Kauko Laas

kaugushiipe
3.48
3.29
3.19

paremusjarjestuseta
3.07
2.98
2.82
3.07
2.53
2.78
3.48
2.60
3.29
2.26
3.19
2.72
3.01
2.30
2.37
2.65
2.02
2.57
247

kaugushiipe
4.14
4.09
3.96

paremusjarjestuseta
3.33
3.56
4.14
3.62
3.73
3.41
4.09
3.83
3.32
3.29
3.96
3.09
2.98
3.38
2.84
3.83
3.64
3.32
3.65
3.17

kaugushiipe
5.22
4.83
4.56



T 2007-2008 kaugushiipe
Liis Kuusmann

Saara Kivi

Greta Tomba

Hanna Varton

Ellen London

Liise Lillelaid

Hedi Andre

Ellen Aadamsoo

Anni Talisoo

Loore Marie Nuutmann
Sofia Floren

Liisbet Raja

Annika Pélluaas

Anete Pdlluaas
Meribel Keisi Kilu
Helena Petersoo

Lilian Meri

Grete Kurg

Luise Lahker

T 2005-2006

1. liris Jogi

2. Livia Filipozzi
3. Marie Randala
4. Nadiin Frolov

5. Andra Lepasson
6. Noora Liisa Ader
7. Maria Miller

8. Mia Sinella Mitt
9. Agne Bauman
10. Anna TamoSjunaite
11. Emma Priisaar

P 2003-2004

1. Roman Valt

2. Martin Varton

3. Bruno Filipozzi

4. Ralf Kaspar Patrason

T 2001-2004

paremusjarjestuseta
3.45
4.24
3.85
3.72
3.63
4.58
4.82
4.75
3.23
3.78
3.85
3.16
4.18
3.7
3.70
3.46
2.90
3.74
3.24

kaugushiipe
5.06
4.83
4.80
4.74
4.37
4.37
4.30
3.95
3.83
3.63
3.60

kaugushiipe
5.58
5.54
5.50
4.29

kaugushiipe

1. Johanna Elistabeth Ader 5.13

2. Meelika Toom
3. Emma Liza Tigane

M 2000-2002

. Lukas Lessel

. Mait Filipozzi

. Kristjan Murro

. Mark Heidmets

. Karl-Oskar Pajus
. Mattias Kala

. Kaido Kossas
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5.06
4.65

kaugushiipe
6.81
6.77
6.29
5.95
5.85
5.63
5.18

P 2007-2008 kaugushiipe paremusjarjestuseta

Aaron Reinsberg
Mart Meigo

Erik Kuusmann

Jan Joonas Pohlak
Daniel Méagila
Kaspar Isand

Henri Apri

Tristjan Jaanson
Tommy Vasserman
Kauko Laas

Kaspar Maiste

Siim Stimmer

Karl Vapper
Sebatian Nuutmann
Tom-Tristan Romeikis
Oskar Vendonen
Mats Martin Jurjo
Juhan London
Konrad Mand
Cirocco Dominick Pikkor
Martin Kaldalu

P 2005-2006

. Uku Nurk

. Robert Kompus

. Ralf Lepasson

. Karl Kristjan Pohlak
. Lauri Anttoni Reinio
. Robi Mikk

. Johann-Martin Torim
. Birk Parvelt

. Oskar Tuutma

10. Mihkel Vesingi

11. Joosep Lainestu
12. Hugo Rask
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4.04
3.64
4.10
4.49
4.07
4.83
5.22
4.32
3.85
4.56
4.38
3.67
4.01
4.50
2.90
3.97
4.00
3.80
4.00
3.18
3.94

kaugushiipe
5.76
5.38
5.07
5.04
4.96
4.86
4.74
4.72
4.69
4.58
3.86
3.66



